Menmen Tau	201212	1917021908/719b1	
From (Ferson Chri	stinawong	MSIG	16/11/7 @ 10.59am
Estimated Coc.		日出 307	***
	S / OD RES / EVA / INV		
To Inspect Vehicle No.		2E	M 7905D
Blk 3 proper	Sng Ah Tee	Mojor Coast	6268 6183
Policy 140 286	LAZZAMKE	401-18,62845	513066
Sum insured	1057017IKC		213000
Make of Veh		Excest.	2-1
(Client's Record)		12.	DOA 27/04/0017
CA / REV / REP.	REV 24 HRS WP	1.20	om Vehicle In
Date/Time 11-12an	@16/1117 Paranta	ontsoled Samenth	A Venide INOUT
	Instruction () E		
A ANDROS			183 XX - D. OA: 29/04/2017
Ум	7905D-X	KA17000575/	192 XV - D. OH : 3d 10H 1 2017
12 11/120 11.50	an marked to	· Chieston Word	ma Meiner.
	100000	Compliant	VIET TO SEE THE SEE TH

A.	SSIGNMENT
_	Veh No. XD8602E YrRegn 2014 Feb
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost	Truck / Trailer or
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No:	
11-25-132 (Microsoft Verduc 2000) (Chin Co	Make: Mercedes Benz 3336 c.c /1946 Colour white A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading 233555 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	
Insured:	Eng/No: WD B 93061622 L 75734
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Gold / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nij/S/Rim / STD A/Rim or,
Make of Veh:	711-1026225
	Tyre Size: F: 5/5/8/122.5
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeh had commenced its N/S O	R: (P) BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0 repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF JIN JA:
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9/9 m
IDNO NOODON TYPOTE	L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9/9 m
9 - 4	D.O.A. D.O.I. /6/11/12/04
Lot repairs.	0. 1
2311.33111	
CA REV REP. 24 HRS WP	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
93218.75,	Sdays e-mil to Sheron.
CHEN \$ 154750, 27 (0)	youngs
to lump run	35/2/301
	V 23 /3/24
	2010
RECEIVED 2 8 MAY	2010
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1 28 5 Anguitt : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 200
Date/Time. File Return to?	Transportation 10
	Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S+RSSI
4	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: WER-7P	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3218-75)	Weekend (\$
Lump gam / hohele are 122 43 1	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation			
ASIG	INSURANCE (SIN	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG170219	08/T1qb	
16 RA #24-0	FFLES QUAY 1 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 16-11-2017 Code: MSG		
1.		Policy Particulars :	- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	И	
	Insured Veh.	YM 7905D	Veh. Inspected	XD 8602E	
	Policy No.	28640370MKC	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	513066	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG)	Assign Date	16/11/2017	
2.		Vehicle Partic	ulars & Condition	THE WEST OF STREET	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	F 4.0	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Conditi	ons of Tyres	Annual Control of the Control	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descripti	on of Damages		
5.		Genera	I Information		
	Accident Date	27/04/2017	Inspection Date	16/11/2017	
	Survey held at	SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANE	L SERVICE PTE LTD		
		BLK 3, PIONEER ROAD NORT	H, #01-18 SINGAPORE 6	28457.	
5a.		R	temarks		
and the	A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS VE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Arti Assimped	Adi Dist	Ads Submitted	Ins Authled	Status
Lase	wormen	EST SUMMERS	Land washing	del chi	maj zauminisco	4113 73411 114	2000
Main	10 Nov 2017 10:36	10 Nov 2017 10:46	16 Nov 2017 10:59				New Assignment
	Sendback Est	\$\$3,520.50	Assign				Caricer Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS		
Insured:	A & R LOGISTICS PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: NA	
Main Claimant:	V8 ENVIRONMENTAL PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 199900681R	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	XD8602E	Date of Loss:	27/04/2017 00:00 - :59
Claim Type:	TP / 513066	Policy/Cover Note No.:	28640370MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 10/12/2016 - 09/12/2017
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YM7905D	Policy No. (Claimant):	
		Excess:	
Repairer:	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Serv - Tel: 6268 6183	vice Pte Ltd (Pioneer) Blk 3 Pio	neer Road North, #01-18, 628457 Pionee
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) P 6643 1311]	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7	888 [Handled by Christina Wong -
	6643 1311]		
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks:	6643 1311] LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ((HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imn	50 M
Adjuster:	6643 1311] LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Please kindly survey the car TODA	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imn	n.Advice due 17/11/2017]
Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE	6643 1311] LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Please kindly survey the car TODA (VED	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imn	n.Advice due 17/11/2017] be in the workshop around 1.30pm.
Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks:	6643 1311] LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Please kindly survey the car TODA IVED ie.	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imn Y 16/11/17 2pm as vehicle will b	n.Advice due 17/11/2017] be in the workshop around 1.30pm.

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

Date:

17 Nov 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : YM7905D

TP Vehicle No

: XD8602E

Accident Date

: 27/04/2017

: MERCEDES-BENZ 3341S/6X4

Assignment Date

: 16/11/2017

Date of Inspection : 16/11/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

: 2.00

Inspection At

: SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH, #01-18

SINGAPORE 628457

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,520.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,810.50
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	460.00
Total	:S\$	3,270.50

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

-) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.
- (X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Text size + -

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

0681R

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

XD8602E

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration
Date:

30 Apr 2017

Vehicle Make:

MERCEDES BENZ

Vehicle Model:

3336/6X4

Primary Colour:

Orange

Manufacturing Year:

2013

Engine No.:

541972C0898520

Chassis No.:

WDB9301622L757348

Maximum Power Output: -

Open Market Value:

\$144,654.00

Original Registration Date: 13 Feb 2014

First Registration Date:

13 Feb 2014

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$7,233.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

12 Feb 2024

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$55,503.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$37,655.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$37,655.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Apr 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the **Back** or **Forward** buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

28/04/2017 13:19 Date Of Report 27/04/2017 07:35 Date Of Accident

SLE AFTER WOODLANDS AVE 2 EXIT Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

XD8602E Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

V8 ENVIRONMENTAL PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199900681R Co Reg No NOEMAIL **Email Address**

(LOCAL) +65-97376040 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

MERCEDES-BENZ Manufacturer

3336/6X4

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

CN811052 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NAN YOW WENG Name of Driver

S2194654J NRIC No 09/05/1967 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 27/03/2001 Date Of Driving Pass

16 YEARS AND 1 MONTH **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98393332 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 832 JURONG WEST ST 81 #10-16

Postcode

640832

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

UNKNOWN - REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 27/04/2017 AT AROUND 0735HRS, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG SLE AFTER WOODLANDS AVE 2 AND I WAS ON EXTREME LEFT 2ND LANE. WHILE DRIVING, I NOTICED VEHICLE B SWERVE TO RIGHT AND CUT INTO MY LANE SO I DECIDED TO GIVE WAY FOR HIM. BUT VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE AND HIT ONTO MY FRONT LEFT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YM7905D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S1797520Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurancecompanies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of thereport being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :
- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the 'Insurers'), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating tothe claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
- (iv)administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involvedisclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collectuse, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

I AM AWARED THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY. | WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS. ALBONMENTAL A Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel & Time Sketch Plan DIA D DIA A-XD870>E

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

o Rev	10	Accident	Circumstan	ices.			
to	(0	11-		4351155			
- 72							
	5051847						
115							
			0.7888041988000				
		Perilland III AV nines					
	_		ora energy				
		10-21-2					
	_						
							783
Declara	ion				☐ Claim	own policy third party	
IANIa dari	are the !	oregoing particula	ars are true in every	respect.	Clain D.Slain	OD / TP at other w	orkshop
			/	\	For Policy No.	ecord purpose	1 - ROS
	77	-	/	1	Insurer	TOKIO,	_Veh.NoXD8602
NE STER	White of	MIALA	/	1		17	12
130		Jes.		LAS		1,1	1
100		11-1		Interfer is not the po			y Reporting Centre

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

TP INSURER:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

A & R LOGISTICS PTE LTD 265 TOH GUAN ROAD #02-23 SINGAPORE 600265 Singapore

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY	Ref. No:	
Policy No:	28640370MKC	Date of Loss:	27/04/2017
Vehicle Reg. No.:	XD8602E	Driveable?	
Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN		
Make/Model:	MERCEDES-BENZ 3341S/6X4, 11.9 D (M)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	03/05/2017
Vehicle Colour:	BLACK		
Engine No:	0	Chassis No:	0
Odometer:	0 KM	Taufille 9	7445749
Paint Type:		aup'	16/11/17 8 4.15/
Total Loss?	NO TE	MS161. 2de	us
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	3	Resum 6) ,
Description of Accident/Loss	YM7905D ALLEGED TO COLLIDE XD8602E	Sur @	Thrank wm.
Present Location:	SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE P	TE LTD (PIONEER)	· (/) . As

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		2,840.50
Miscellaneous Items	,	0.00
Labour		680.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,520.50
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	246.44
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,766.94

This claim is handled by: SAMANTHA TAN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

4561.75

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 10 Nov 2017)

Parts:

MERCEDES-BENZ 3341S/6X4 11.9 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for XD8602E)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR LH	0.00	0.00	CL9 -1,200.00 F
2	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR ARM LH	0.00	0.00	*400.00 F X nv
3	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR ARM COVER LH	0.00	0.00	1215/ *70.00 F
4	1		*FRT CORNER PANEL LH	0.00	0.00	de *800.00 F
F=Fr	anchise	part.				
			Sub Total (S\$)			2,470.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items 15.00% (S\$)			370.50
			Total Parts (S\$)			2,840.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

TO CHECK WIRING

Es	stimates on Labour			
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	An	
Lat	DOUR Items	New	200	300.00
1	TO KNOC, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ON ABOVE PARTS		-	A.S. A.V. A.V.
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	200	350.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	10	30.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

680.00

Gross Labour Cost (S\$)

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Supplementing

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference ---

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 24 Nov 2017)

Parts:

MERCEDES-BENZ 3336K/6X4 11.9 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for XD8602E)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF

ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1	*FRT CORNER PANEL GRILLE(LH)		0.00	0.00	*230.00 F
2	1	*FRT SIDE MIRROR COVER(LH)		0.00	0.00	*55.00 F
3	1	*FRT STEP ASSY(LH)		0.00	0.00	*620.00 F (
F=Fra	anchise part.					
			Sub Total (S\$)			905.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items 15.00% (S\$)			135.75
			Total Parts (SS)			1,040.75

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Driveable?

Chassis No:

27/04/2017

03/05/2017

2 days

TP INSURER:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

A & R LOGISTICS PTE LTD 265 TOH GUAN ROAD #02-23 SINGAPORE 600265 Singapore

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: Policy No:

THIRD PARTY

28640370MKC

Vehicle Reg. No.: Party At Fault:

XD8602E UNKNOWN

Make/Model: Vehicle Colour: MERCEDES-BENZ 3341S/6X4, 11.9 D (M)

BLACK

Engine No:

0

Odometer:

0 KM

NO

3

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

Description of Accident/Loss

YM7905D ALLEGED TO COLLIDE XD8602E

Present Location:

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

COST OF CLAIMS	the production of the second s	Amount
Parts		2,840.50
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		680.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,520.50
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	246.44
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,766.94

This claim is handled by: SAMANTHA TAN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 10 Nov 2017)

Parts:

MERCEDES-BENZ 3341S/6X4 11.9 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for XD8602E)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr		Amount
1	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR LH		0.00	0.00	cray-	*1,200.00 F
3	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR ARM LH *FRT SIDE MIRROR ARM COVER LH *FRT CORNER PANEL LH	100 200 200	0.00	0.00	mi	*70 00 F
200	anchise	part.	FRI CORNER PANEL LII	- \$250	JICM TO	0.00	ali	
			+ Margin on L	Sub Total (S\$) S ,N Items 15.00% (S\$)	add 15%	=\$1748	<i>M</i>	2,470.00 370.50
				Total Parts (S\$)		40000000		2,840.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out, Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

SPACETONEL APRILLIA - \$230.00 FOT SOE MODE 1000 (LH) - 455.00 707 STCP ARSY (LH) - \$620.00

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

_		per 2011			
-0	יבירחוי	20	On	1 21	oour
_3	ullia	100	OII.	La Cal	Jour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type		Amount
Lab	our Items		25 -5	
1	TO KNOC, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ON ABOVE PARTS	New	200	300.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New 🛧	200	350.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	U	30,00
ě.		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	430	680.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

total \$348.75 (taupy)

Pautby PW OE? KU RAWN

No. of Days Shawn

=3days ok? (2/05/208

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG17021908/T1QBN2

Date:

31/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28640370MKC

Claimant

XD8602E

Insured Vehicle No:

YM7905D

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

27/04/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 513066

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Price:

XD8602E

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ 3336/6X4, 11.9 D (M)

Engine No:

541972C0898520

Reg. Date:

13/02/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) White

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDB9301622L757348 233555 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

11946 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

315/80 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

315/80 R22.5 (D)

Front Left Side:

Jinyu 9 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Jinyu 9/9 mm Jinyu 9/9 mm

Front Right Side: Jinyu 9 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 3,881.25 0.00	Adjuster's 2,788.75 0.00	1,092.50 0.00	Diff % 28.15
Labour Paintwork Labour	680.00 0.00	430.00 0.00	250.00 0.00	36.76
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,561.25	3,218.75	1,342.50	29.43
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	319.29	225.31	93.98	29.43
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,880.54	3,444.06	1,436.48	29.43

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/11/2017 Present Location:

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte

Ltd (Pioneer)

Date Inspected:

16/11/2017 Inspected At:

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte

Ltd (Pioneer)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18

Singapore 628457

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

(Last Synchronised: 31 May 2018) Part Source:

MERCEDES-BENZ 3336/6X4 11.9 D (M) (Model not available in database) Parts: N/A

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for XD8602E)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR LH	Cracked	1,200.00 F	*1,200.00 F
2	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR ARM LH	Not Necessary	400.00 F	*-F
3	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR ARM COVER LH	Missing	70.00 F	*70.00 F
4	1		*FRT CORNER PANEL LH (WCP)	Deformed	800.00 F	*250.00 F
Sup	pleme	entary #1				
5	1		*FRT CORNER PANEL GRILLE(LH) (WCP)	Deformed	230.00 F	*230.00 F
6	1		*FRT SIDE MIRROR COVER(LH)	Missing	55.00 F	*55.00 F
7	1		*FRT STEP ASSY(LH) (WCP)	Bent	620.00 F	*620.00 F
F=Fr	anchise	part.			1000000	324202425
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,375.00	2,425.00
			+ Margin on L,N Ite	ems 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	506.25	363.75
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,881.25	2,788.75

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOC, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ON ABOVE PARTS	New	300.00	200.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	350.00	200.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	680.00	430.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >